Bestyrelse for Gundersted multihus 2013

Navn
Formand Jgrn Rask

Nymand
Naestformand Keld Engemann
Kassere Per Sgrensen

Hans Jgrgensen
Michael Sggaard

1.Supl. Jane Nielsen
2. supl Line Hansen

Adresse
Gl. Blzerevej, 9600 Aars

Gunderstedvej, 9240
Nibe
Borupvej 14, 9600 Aars

Skovvaenget 33, 9240
Nibe
Skovvaenget , 9240 Nibe

Borupvej 18, 9240 Nibe
Brusavej, 9240 Nibe

TIf
40445507

24794676
98669076
20219076
61112209
27856299

29282386

mail
nymand@aars.dk

engemandk@gmail.com
ps@kaergaarden.eu
h.joergensen.sol.dk
stsfirma@hotmail.com

molholm@sol.dk



